REGIONAL OVERDOSE PREVENTION SPECIALIST R.O.P.S.

Davidson

Cumberland

De Kalb

Roane

Region 1 . Region 5N1
D Sherry Barnett - Region 35 - Candis Batey

Vanessa Spotts
vanessa.spotts@hccoalition.org
c: (423) 255-8551

sherry@scadcoalition.org
0: (423) 956-6529 0: (615) 246-8075

c: (615) 977-6058

Region 2N Roxanne Timmerman
D Catherine Brunson roxanne.timmerman@hccoalition.org )
catherine@asapofanderson.org C: (423) 497-4552 - _g_Re_ ion 5N2
. Michael Bare
0: (865) 457-3007
mbare@wcadctn.org
- Region 2M D Region 4 (919) 698-2306
Eric Landry Barbara Brown Will Taylor
elandry@metrodrug.org barbara@nashvilleprevention.org wtaylor@pc4s.org
c: (843) 509-0764 c:(615) 712-1843 (615) 203-9066
Region 25 Monti Herring
- Mf@alentine 0: (615) 393-6980; ext.705 Region 5S
. . monti.herring@outlook.com Kaitlynn - REgion 2o
marissa.sccrops@gmail.com Whiteaker Matt Brown

c: (865) 679-4506 . .
kjackson@starsnashville.org ¢: (931) 308-5463

D Region 3N (615) 478-6052 Dustin Ritchie
Suzanne Angel Andrea Hancock Dustin.Ritchie.ROPS@gmail.com
sangel.rops3n@gmail.com Ahancock@starsnashville.org | . & '

0: (615) 588-1622 (615) 582-1857 c: (931) 691-6323

Colby Lane
clanerops3N@gmail.com
0:(615) 588-1622

Anderson

cbatey@cheathamcoalition.org

matt.brown.rops@gmail.com

Region 6N
Melesa Lassiter

melesa@martinhousing.org
c: (731) 819-7603

Region 6S

Dianne Sherrod
Dsherrod.lifeline@gmail.com
c:(731) 694-3161

Mark Mason
mark@jmprevent.org

(731) 694-0741

Region 7
Josh Weil

ropsmemphis@gmail.com
c: (901) 495-5103

Jill Carney
Memphis.rops@gmail.com
c: (850) 333-0435
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